Descriptions
Topydic Series Shaft Incremental Encoder EV58A
Shaft diameter (mm)
Protection grade
Speed
Max. load capacity of the shaft
Shock resistance
Vibration resistance

EV58D
Topydic Series Shaft Incremental Encoder EV58A
Order Code:
Shaft diameter
Outlets direction
R=radial
A=axial
Flange type
Output & Supply voltage
Housing diameter
EV=Topydic incremental
Series
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal)
L6=RS422 (with reverse signal)
H6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)
P6=Push-pull HTL (without reverse signal)
EV
housing diameter
P=1.5m
5Vdc
10~30Vdc
10~30Vdc
10~30Vdc
6=Φ6mm
 (only for EIC58B)
8=Φ8mm
9=Φ9.52mm (3/8"×7/8")
10=Φ10mm
A=Φ31.75 clamping flange, shaft length 20mm
B=synchro flange, only for shaft Φ6, shaft length 10mm
C=Φ36 clamping flange, shaft length 20mm
D=Φ63.5 square flange, shaft Φ31.75, shaft length 20mm
Topview of 12-pin Connector
Matched connector:
For connection type “T”: TMSP1612F
1) When the voltage supply within the limited range and only one
signal channel is connected improperly at certain moment:
if UB=5V, it’s pXremitted to connect to signal channals, 0V or UB;
if UB＞5V, it’s premitted to connect to signal channals or 0V.
Standard cable length
Resolution
XXXX=Special code
1024 XXXX.
Pulse/r: ≤5000
Note: for other available pulse options
please contact us for further information
CN00XX=
e.g. CN0010=1m
       CN0020=2m
Customized cable length
T=M23, 12-pin plug without
    connector